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IN MEMORIAM ANNOUNCEMENTS FOR RENT REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

BELANGER - In loving memory
of my parents who passed
away - Emma, March 10. 1990
& Rosair Leo, March 10, 1979.
Love's last gift "Remembrance”
Sadly missed, Mary Rose,
Johnny & family 3/10/92

SERVICES

ADULT LEARNING PRO-

GRAM...reading, spelling,
math...high school correspon-
dence courses...confidential and
at no cost to you...312 Manitoba
Street, Schreiber. Call Diane
Linstead at 824-3164.

3/31/92

JORDAN’'S GENERAL SER-
VICES: snow plowing, battery
boosting, reasonable rates,

phone 24 hrs a day. Ask for
Sandra, or Frank or leave a mes-
sage, 886-2821

3/10/92

WELDING most types, repairs,
fabrications. Call (807) 857-2434
3/31/92

PETS

VET CLINIC: Sunday, Mar
15/92. For appointments phone
886-2230 or 887-2348

3/10/92

HELP WANTED

BIHDS, everyone welcome to a
presentation by Dr. Nick Escott,
bird expert from the Thunder Bay
Field Naturalists Society, Wed.
March 25, 7:30 pm, St Edward’s

School - sponsored by Nip-Rock
Horticultural Society

3/10/92

ARTICLES FOR SALE

FOR SALE:
good shape, asking $250.00. Call

1 Gibson guitar in

887-3235 ask for
3/10/92

FOR SALE: One Yamaha six
string guitar with tuner. Brand
new. $175.00 or best offer. Stereo
cabinet - two shelves, glass
doors, walnut finish. $50.00. One
Gold Star full VHS format video
camera with case. Used only 1
year. Runs great. $500.00 or best
offer. Phone 824-2190.

3/17/92

NOTICES

N.A. MEETINGS will be starting
Wednesday March 11th, 8 pm at
The Church of Annunciation
(upstairs mtg rm). For more infor-
mation, phone Caroline 886-2929
3/17/92

IT's FREE! Write for 1992 cata-
logue of hardy fruit trees. Grow
fruit without chemicals! Well

Cameron

EARN_MONEY Reading booksl - developed shrubs at low prices.

$30,000 / yr Income Potential.
Details. (1) 805 962-8000 Ext CY-
612

3/24/92

PERSONAL

Pregnant? Distressed?
Call Birthright

345-3200 or
1-800-328-LOVE

-

- —

4uufiiflf
~ INSULATE
YOURFEEI"

Therma-lnsales®

CONCEALS AS
IT HEALS

Wart Remover
System

Ship anywhere in Canada. 80
years in business. Phone: 638-
7618. Write Boughen Nurseries,
Valley River, Man. ROL 2BO.
3/17/92

BUS'S OPPORTUNITIES

BUS’S OPPORTUNITY: start
your own mechanic shop - or auto

parts retail. For further info call
(807) 854-0219
3/10/92

WANTED TO PURCHASE

WANTED: office trailer, ford 4 x
4, 4 wheel ATV, house trailer,
chain saw, or any other used
equipment. Write : Box 69, South

Gillies, Ont.,
3/24/92
WANTED TO BUY a Mobile
Home/Trailer to be moved and
suitable for a summer cottage.
Call 825-9349.

3/17/92

POT 2VO0

TRUCKS FOR SALE

FOR SALE: 1986 377 Safari.

Electric start; low miles. Good

shape. $1700.00. Call 824-2281.
3/10/92

FOR SALE: 1990 GMC Stepside

fully loaded w/CD player. For

more info call Dave 825-3728.
3/17/92

FOR SALE: . 74 Ford 3/4 ton, for
sale or trade, call 1-857-2502

3/10/92
FOR SALE: F-150, 4 x 4, 5 spd,
air, cruise, tilt, low mileage, must
sell - no job, call 886-2843
3/10/92
FOR SALE: 1989 Dodge
Caravan - 4 cyl., 5 speed, 70,000
km. Negotiable. 825-3820.
3/17/92

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: 1
Large 3 bedroom apt. Available
immediately. This unit is brand
new to Schreiber. For more infor-
mation call after 5 p.m. 824-3288.
3/17/92

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: Large
2 bedroom apt. Also has hook-
ups for washer and dryer. Phone
824-2138.

3/17/92

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: Large
modern 2 bedroom apt. Large
kitchen, bathroom and storage
room. Available April 1. Phone
824-2360.

3/24/92

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT:
Large 2 bedroom basement apt.
$425 mo. Only serious inquiries
phone 1-767-2866.

3/10/92

FOR RENT: 1 bedroom unfur-
nished basement apartment,
$350.00 per month plus utilities,

first and last required, 887-3617,
leave message

- 317192

FOR RENT: available April 1st,
three bedroom upstairs apt, with
fridge, stove, table & chairs, gas
included in price, $500 / mth.
Contact Suzie Duczeminski at
887-3878

3/10/92

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: 1
Bedroom apt. Newly renovated.
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